
Effective October 27, 1963 EASTERN STANDARD TIME 

STEUBENVILLE 
BURGETTSTOWN • CARNEGIE 

and Intermediate Stations 
To PITTSBURGH 

Lv McDonald ___ __ ________ __ _ 
" Sturgeon ________________ _ 
u Nobleatown ______________ _ 
" Oakdale ______ ___________ _ 

I~;' Renner~ale ______________ _ 
Carnegie _______________ _ 

u Rosslyn ______________ ___ _ 
" Idlewood ________________ _ 
" Crafton __ __ ___________ __ _ 

1:,v b0o~lis~-:~== =====::: :: :::: 
" Smithfield Street_ __ ______ _ 

Ar Fourth Avenue ___________ _ 
Ar Pittsburgh _____________ _ 

714 
Except 

Sat. 
& 

Sun. 
H 

AM 
NB 

7.00 
7.05 
7.09 
7.13 

7.18 
7.22 
7.25 
7.29 

7.34 
7.40 
7.43 
7.46 
7.49 

7.53 
7.58 
8.04 

d 8.08 
8.13 

AM 

32 

Daily 

AM 
NB 
7.35 

8.45 

AM 

H \Viii no t run on Nov. 28, Dec. 25 a nd Jan. I. 
NB No checked baggage handled on this train. 
d Stops only to discharge passengers. 

4 
Daily 

PM 
NB 

1012 

11 23 

PM 

The time ! ram 12.01 A. M. to 12 o'clock, 110011, inclu:::.iv1•, 
is indicated by light-race type; fro m 12.01 P. M. to 12 
o'clock, midnight, inclusive, by dark-face type. 

Responsibility-The Pennsylvania Railroad is not re­
sponsible for errors In t ime tables nor tor inconvenience or 
damage resulting !rom delayed trains or !allure to make con­
nection, or !or shortage o! equipment. The schedules and 
c(lulpment shown In this time table nre subject to change 
without notice. 
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Downloaded from http://PRR.Railfan.net - Collection of  Rob Mandeville - ©2022 - Commercial reproduction or distribution  prohibited 



Effective October 27, 1963 EASTERN STANDARD TIME 

CARNEGIE· BURGETTSTOWN 
STEUBENVILLE 

and Intermediate Stations 
from PITTSBURGH 

31 I 3 
Daily Daily 

13 

Except 
Mon­
days 

715 

Except 
Sat. 

&: 

Dre. 25 H I 
& Sun. 

--1----------- _ _ _ I_J_a_; __ 1_ - ---

. O Lv Pittsburgh ____ \ 1AM03 I :45 1 11t ~to 
0.5 " Fourth Avenue ________ _ -------·-····-·· 5.34 
1.3 " Smithfield Street l-···-·· I······-· ........ 5.36 
4.5 " Corliss-------·- ··-··· · I··-·-···· ·····- - 5.45 
5.4 " lngran1-- _______ 1·-·----i------·- ~ - 5.48 

6 .0 Lv Crafton_ - __ - - - - . __ ·--_I __ .. ... . ___ ·--·· 5. 50 
6.8 " Idlewood ______ + ______ I_ ...... . ------·· 5.52 
7 .8 " Rosslyn ______________ . I __ ·-··--------·· 5.55 
8.5 " Carnegle ______ l •• _. __ .1 ••• -···- ----·-·· 5.58 

11.8" Rennerdale _____ 
1

1_._.,_.1 .... _ ... -·-·---· 6 03 1------
H:! :: ~l~!fii~~:==== :::::I ::::::::::::::: U~ 
18.3 " McDonald ______ ---·--·1--· -·--- --··-·-- 6.15 

~u ~:-- ~~~::::::::::: ::::::f :::::: :::::::: --f:ll 
25.5 " Raccoon_. ______ · -·--······-·····--···· 6.30 
27.4 Ar Burgettstown ___ -- -·- ---------·- ----· · .. 6.35 
43.2Ar Steubemllle ___ 2. 13 5 55 11.53 

AM AM AM 

H \\' ill not run on Nov. 28, Dec. 25 anti Jan. 1. 
NU No checked baggage handled on this train. 

FRANK J. ROTH 

PM 

General Passenger Agent 
Pennsylvania Station, Pittsburgh, Pa. 15222 

Pennsylvania Railroad 
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